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Session 3 A
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 52  (52Bkg) VINCELLI LEONARDO TS
MONTENOTTE SALVATORE SC BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ DE MALDE' GIULIO AB
EM
CP
LZ
LB

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
GIANNERINI CRISTIAN
NOCADELLO SALVATORE
SCALI ROBERTO
VALENTINO GAETANO

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 49  (50Akg) GOMBOLI ELIA TS
ZANCARLI MANUEL VE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB VALENTINO GAETANO MC
LB
AB
SC
EM

LUPI ALBERTO
ROZZA EROS
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
CAVALLARO SIMONA
GIANNERINI CRISTIAN

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 50  (50Bkg) CHESSA CHRISTIAN LB
ARRAS FRANCESCO SD

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL MACCHIAROLA FABIO PM
LZ
TS
PL
CP

MANMANA GIUSEPPE
SCALI ROBERTO
CELLI MARCO
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
NOCADELLO SALVATORE

27:30
28:29
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 51  (52Akg) COLLETTA GIOVANNI CP
DE TILLO ALESSIO LZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MC LUPI ALBERTO LB
EM
SC
SD
AB

ROZZA EROS
GIANNERINI CRISTIAN
GIAMBONA FRANCESCA
VENTURU PIETRO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

29:28
29:28
30:27
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 53  (57Akg) CARDELLICCHIO ALFREDO PL
BINDAR CRISTINEL EM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO CL
CP
CP
LB
LZ

SERINO AMAELE
TERLIZZI STEFANO
NOCADELLO SALVATORE
VALENTINO GAETANO
DE MALDE' GIULIO

27:28
27:28
29:26
28:27
27:28

RED
BLUE

6 54  (60Akg) BOUSSADRA NASSIM CP
BALLA YURI TS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL MACCHIAROLA FABIO PL
MC
SD
SC
LZ

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
LUPI ALBERTO
VENTURU PIETRO
CAVALLARO SIMONA
SCALI ROBERTO

28:29
28:29
30:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 55  (63Akg) LOMBARDI MANUEL LZ
MORELLO ANGELO SC BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO CP
PL
LB
EM
TS

NOCADELLO SALVATORE
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
VALENTINO GAETANO
GIANNERINI CRISTIAN
CELLI MARCO

27:30
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 56  (70kg) BOCCIA ARCANGELO CP
MANISCALCO GIUSEPPE SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB CHIAPPINI EMANUELE LZ
PL
LB
CL
MC

DE MALDE' GIULIO
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
ROZZA EROS
SERINO AMAELE
LUPI ALBERTO

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
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LEGEND
WP Win on points
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